
Pl. Verein / Starter LV / JG VOL ABR FW Gesamt

1. KKV Greiz TH 1511 656 37 2167
67 Marie  GÄRTIG 08 / 2009 403 185 4 588

68 Vanessa  VAHLDIEK 05 / 2010 369 169 11 538

69 Melina  WOLF 01 / 2012 379 169 7 548

70 Julia  KOSCHINSKY 09 / 2011 177 54 8 231

71 Lina  HERZER 04 / 2013 0 0 0 0

72 Amber  SCHYMANSKI 01 / 2010 183 79 7 262

2. KFV Oberspreewald Lausitz BR 1449 717 40 2166
61 Luise  PAULICK 10 / 2010 378 230 3 608

62 Isabell  TSCHACHER 02 / 2011 255 101 10 356

63 Emma  GILL 01 / 2010 351 159 15 510

64 Shiva  KLEIN 09 / 2009 382 185 8 567

65 Freya Lana  WITSCHEL 08 / 2010 83 42 4 125

66   0 0 0 0

3. KKV Altenburger Land TH 1442 681 35 2123
7 Lynette  DIETZE 03 / 2010 359 139 10 498

8 Angelina  GEISLER 08 / 2010 374 162 7 536

9 Emma  ALBRECHT 12 / 2009 336 185 11 521

10 Lea  GORLT 01 / 2012 373 195 7 568

11 Lilly  ARNOLD 10 / 2011 0 0 0 0

12 Leonie  FEHRLE 10 / 2010 0 0 0 0

4. KK Saale-Orla TH 1454 621 54 2075
1 Maja  KAUFMANN 02 / 2012 374 189 10 563

2 Mary-Ann  KRAUßE 01 / 2011 368 172 8 540

3 Luisa  FRITSCH 08 / 2010 349 137 18 486

4 Aylin  GÜLER 02 / 2010 363 123 18 486

5 Magda  SEIFERT 10 / 2011 0 0 0 0

6   0 0 0 0

5. TSG Kaiserslautern RP 1430 641 38 2071
31 Vivienne  BARZ 09 / 2010 367 162 6 529

32 Sarah  DORST 08 / 2012 367 123 18 490

33 Katharina  HOECKER 08 / 2009 344 186 7 530

34 Nele  SCHOTT 07 / 2011 352 170 7 522

35 Sophia  DIETZ 08 / 2012 0 0 0 0

36 Paula  WERNO 04 / 2010 0 0 0 0

6. GH 1923 TSV Lauf BY 1464 599 49 2063
55 Svea  KLEINE-KÖNIG 01 / 2011 373 220 3 593

56 Olivia  HERZOG 02 / 2012 361 102 20 463

57 Jana  KOCAALP 08 / 2011 177 44 10 221

58 Kira  SCHNETZ 10 / 2011 383 164 5 547

59 Marlies  RASCHDORF 07 / 2010 170 69 11 239

60 Hannah  SCHARDT 08 / 2011 0 0 0 0
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Pl. Verein / Starter LV / JG VOL ABR FW Gesamt

7. SV Saxonia Bernsbach SN 1429 553 59 1982

43 Tamina  SCHAUER 01 / 2010 345 123 15 468

44 Katharina  SCHULZE 09 / 2009 369 153 13 522

45 Lilly  KÜFFNER 12 / 2009 360 152 15 512

46 Denise  FRÖHLICH 03 / 2011 355 125 16 480

47 Helena  STOLARCZYK 11 / 2011 0 0 0 0

48   0 0 0 0

8. KV Offenburg SB 1414 527 67 1941

25 Chiara  ROBEL 05 / 2010 334 109 21 443

26 Laura  ROBEL 06 / 2013 168 43 11 211

27 Kendra  UHRICH 10 / 2011 351 160 11 511

28 Emily  FAIßT 12 / 2012 375 163 9 538

29 Leia  SCHWARZ 12 / 2009 186 52 15 238

30   0 0 0 0

9. KV Hemsbach NB 1346 587 49 1933

19 Pauline  JAHN 08 / 2009 380 199 6 579

20 Lara  BENDER 09 / 2009 317 137 13 454

21 Emilia  GEIST 04 / 2012 320 144 12 464

22 Elisabeth  BERGMÜLLER 07 / 2009 329 107 18 436

23   0 0 0 0

24   0 0 0 0

10. KKV Mansfeld Südharz ST 1334 594 52 1928

49 Paulina  EHLIG 12 / 2011 151 17 9 168

50 Carolin  AHLIG 08 / 2009 336 151 3 487

51 Fiona  SCHÄFFNER 04 / 2011 322 167 15 489

52 Maya  PREDATSCH 06 / 2011 354 143 16 497

53 Lisa Marie  DELL 12 / 2010 171 116 9 287

54 Mia  WAITZ 10 / 2011 0 0 0 0

11. KC Schwabsberg WÜ 1372 548 71 1920

13 Maja  WEBER 07 / 2010 374 127 20 501

14 Denise  DIEMER 06 / 2012 159 61 10 220

15 Luisa  KROBOTH 02 / 2011 241 96 15 337

16 Pia  MEIER 09 / 2010 365 167 6 532

17 Laura  MAIER 10 / 2010 163 61 13 224

18 Isabella  STRAUBMÜLLER 06 / 2012 70 36 7 106

12. KV Florstadt HE 1373 486 74 1859

37 Kira  NAGEL 08 / 2009 316 103 19 419

38 Mali  BOPP 08 / 2013 341 106 24 447

39 Dalia  WENGE 04 / 2010 341 112 19 453

40 Emilia  LEHR 09 / 2009 375 165 12 540

41 Celina  HEIN 01 / 2013 0 0 0 0

42 Josefine  THIELE 10 / 2011 0 0 0 0
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Platz Spielerin Verein LV JG Volle Abr. FW Gesamt

1. Luise  PAULICK KFV Oberspreewald Lausitz BR 10 / 2010 378 230 3 608

2. Svea  KLEINE-KÖNIG GH 1923 TSV Lauf BY 01 / 2011 373 220 3 593

3. Marie  GÄRTIG KKV Greiz TH 08 / 2009 403 185 4 588

4. Pauline  JAHN KV Hemsbach NB 08 / 2009 380 199 6 579

5. Lea  GORLT KKV Altenburger Land TH 01 / 2012 373 195 7 568

6. Shiva  KLEIN KFV Oberspreewald Lausitz BR 09 / 2009 382 185 8 567

7. Maja  KAUFMANN KK Saale-Orla TH 02 / 2012 374 189 10 563

8. Melina  WOLF KKV Greiz TH 01 / 2012 379 169 7 548

9. Kira  SCHNETZ GH 1923 TSV Lauf BY 10 / 2011 383 164 5 547

10. Mary-Ann  KRAUßE KK Saale-Orla TH 01 / 2011 368 172 8 540

11. Emilia  LEHR KV Florstadt HE 09 / 2009 375 165 12 540

12. Vanessa  VAHLDIEK KKV Greiz TH 05 / 2010 369 169 11 538

13. Emily  FAIßT KV Offenburg SB 12 / 2012 375 163 9 538

14. Angelina  GEISLER KKV Altenburger Land TH 08 / 2010 374 162 7 536

15. Pia  MEIER KC Schwabsberg WÜ 09 / 2010 365 167 6 532

16. Katharina  HOECKER TSG Kaiserslautern RP 08 / 2009 344 186 7 530

17. Vivienne  BARZ TSG Kaiserslautern RP 09 / 2010 367 162 6 529

18. Nele  SCHOTT TSG Kaiserslautern RP 07 / 2011 352 170 7 522

19. Katharina  SCHULZE SV Saxonia Bernsbach SN 09 / 2009 369 153 13 522

20. Emma  ALBRECHT KKV Altenburger Land TH 12 / 2009 336 185 11 521

21. Lilly  KÜFFNER SV Saxonia Bernsbach SN 12 / 2009 360 152 15 512

22. Kendra  UHRICH KV Offenburg SB 10 / 2011 351 160 11 511

23. Emma  GILL KFV Oberspreewald Lausitz BR 01 / 2010 351 159 15 510

24. Maja  WEBER KC Schwabsberg WÜ 07 / 2010 374 127 20 501

25. Lynette  DIETZE KKV Altenburger Land TH 03 / 2010 359 139 10 498

26. Maya  PREDATSCH KKV Mansfeld Südharz ST 06 / 2011 354 143 16 497

27. Sarah  DORST TSG Kaiserslautern RP 08 / 2012 367 123 18 490

28. Fiona  SCHÄFFNER KKV Mansfeld Südharz ST 04 / 2011 322 167 15 489

29. Carolin  AHLIG KKV Mansfeld Südharz ST 08 / 2009 336 151 3 487

30. Luisa  FRITSCH KK Saale-Orla TH 08 / 2010 349 137 18 486

31. Aylin  GÜLER KK Saale-Orla TH 02 / 2010 363 123 18 486

32. Denise  FRÖHLICH SV Saxonia Bernsbach SN 03 / 2011 355 125 16 480

33. Tamina  SCHAUER SV Saxonia Bernsbach SN 01 / 2010 345 123 15 468

34. Emilia  GEIST KV Hemsbach NB 04 / 2012 320 144 12 464

35. Olivia  HERZOG GH 1923 TSV Lauf BY 02 / 2012 361 102 20 463

36. Lara  BENDER KV Hemsbach NB 09 / 2009 317 137 13 454

37. Dalia  WENGE KV Florstadt HE 04 / 2010 341 112 19 453

38. Mali  BOPP KV Florstadt HE 08 / 2013 341 106 24 447

39. Chiara  ROBEL KV Offenburg SB 05 / 2010 334 109 21 443

40. Elisabeth  BERGMÜLLER KV Hemsbach NB 07 / 2009 329 107 18 436

41. Kira  NAGEL KV Florstadt HE 08 / 2009 316 103 19 419

42. Isabell  TSCHACHER KFV Oberspreewald Lausitz BR 02 / 2011 255 101 10 356

43. Luisa  KROBOTH KC Schwabsberg WÜ 02 / 2011 241 96 15 337

44. Lisa Marie  DELL KKV Mansfeld Südharz ST 12 / 2010 171 116 9 287

45. Amber  SCHYMANSKI KKV Greiz TH 01 / 2010 183 79 7 262

46. Marlies  RASCHDORF GH 1923 TSV Lauf BY 07 / 2010 170 69 11 239

47. Leia  SCHWARZ KV Offenburg SB 12 / 2009 186 52 15 238

48. Julia  KOSCHINSKY KKV Greiz TH 09 / 2011 177 54 8 231

49. Laura  MAIER KC Schwabsberg WÜ 10 / 2010 163 61 13 224

50. Jana  KOCAALP GH 1923 TSV Lauf BY 08 / 2011 177 44 10 221

51. Denise  DIEMER KC Schwabsberg WÜ 06 / 2012 159 61 10 220
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